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RoHS Compliance Certificate

Level Developments Ltd hereby certifies that the products listed below have been manufactured 

in full compliance with (EU) 2015/863 RoHS Directive (EU Restriction of Hazardous Substances – 

“RoHS2”) and meet the requirements of this directive in full.

Part Number : VS-15-C-2-3

Description : Inclinometer, 2 axis, ±15°, RS232 & 0-5V out, M9 connector

This part has not had any of the substances listed below intentionally added and their prescence 

does not exceed the maximum stated concentration per homogeneous material.

Lead (Pb)

Mercury (Hg)

Cadmium (Cd)

Hexavalent Chromium (Cr VI)

Polybrominated Biphenyls (PBB)

Polybrominated Diphenyl Ethers (PBDE)

Bis(2-Ethylhexyl)phthalate (DEHP)

Benzyl butyl phthalate (BBP)

Dibutyl phthalate (DBP)

Diisobutyl phthalate (DIBP)

1000 ppm

100 ppm

100 ppm

1000 ppm

1000 ppm

1000 ppm

1000 ppm

1000 ppm

1000 ppm

1000 ppm

14th November 2018

Martin Jones

Managing Director
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